
7:19 am Mon 20 May, 24 Girls' Lacrosse Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 03/17/2014 3:15 pm Girls Lacrosse Practice SAES - Soccer Field
Wed 03/19/2014 3:15 pm Girls Lacrosse Practice SAES - Soccer Field
Fri 03/21/2014 3:15 pm Girls Lacrosse Practice SAES - Soccer Field
Mon 03/24/2014 3:15 pm Girls Lacrosse Practice SAES - Soccer Field
Wed 03/26/2014 3:15 pm Girls Lacrosse Practice SAES - Soccer Field
Fri 03/28/2014 3:15 pm Girls Lacrosse Practice SAES - Soccer Field
Mon 03/31/2014 3:15 pm Girls Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Wed 04/02/2014 3:15 pm Girls Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Thu 04/03/2014 4:00 pm Girls' Lacrosse home vs HB duPont MS Lacrosse Field
Fri 04/04/2014 3:15 pm Girls Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Mon 04/07/2014 3:15 pm Girls Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Tue 04/08/2014 4:00 pm Girls' Lacrosse home vs Caravel Lacrosse Field
Wed 04/09/2014 3:15 pm Girls Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Mon 04/14/2014 3:15 pm Girls' Lacrosse Practice SAES - Soccer Field
Wed 04/16/2014 3:15 pm Girls Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Wed 04/16/2014 3:45 pm Girls' Lacrosse away at HB duPont MS Dupont (H.b.) Middle School
Mon 04/21/2014 3:15 pm Girls' Lacrosse Practice SAES - Soccer Field
Tue 04/22/2014 4:00 pm Girls' Lacrosse vs Kent School Lacrosse Field
Wed 04/23/2014 3:15 pm Girls Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Fri 04/25/2014 3:15 pm Girls Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Mon 04/28/2014 3:15 pm Girls' Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Tue 04/29/2014 3:45 pm Girls' Lacrosse vs Wilmington Friends Lacrosse Field
Thu 05/01/2014 4:00 pm Girls Lacrosse away at Kent Kent School
Fri 05/02/2014 3:30 pm Girls' Lacrosse home vs Tower Hill Lacrosse Field
Wed 05/07/2014 3:15 pm Girls Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Wed 05/07/2014 4:00 pm Girls' Lacrosse away at Caravel Caravel Academy
Fri 05/09/2014 3:15 pm Girls Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Fri 05/09/2014 3:30 pm Girls' Lacrosse @ Wilmington Friends Wilmington Friends
Mon 05/12/2014 3:15 pm Girls' Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Wed 05/14/2014 4:00 pm Girls' Lacrosse home vs Dover Central MS Lacrosse Field
Tue 05/20/2014 3:15 pm Spring Sports Picnic SAES - Baseball Field

Lacrosse Field
SAES - Soccer Field


